
GIRLS’ HIGH SCHOOL & COLLEGE, PRAYAGRAJ 

FINAL TERM EXAMINATION: 2019-2020 

GRADED EXAMS  
Day Date Class-I Class-II Class-III 

Monday 10-02-2020 Art/Handwork Art/Handwork Art/Handwork 

Tuesday 11-02-2020 H.A.S. H.A.S. H.A.S. 

Wednesday 12-02-2020 E.O.A. E.O.A. E.O.A. 

Thursday 13-02-2020 General Knowledge  General Knowledge  General Knowledge  

Friday 14-02-2020 Value Education  Value Education  Value Education  

SUBJECTIVE TIME TABLE 
Day Date Class-I Class-II Class-III 

Saturday 22-02-2020 Maths English Language Maths 

Monday 24-02-2020 Computer Computer English Language 

Tuesday 25-02-2020 Hindi Hindi English Literature 

Wednesday 26-02-2020 English Literature Environmental Education Computer 

Thursday 27-02-2020 English Language English Literature Science 

Friday 28-02-2020 Environment Education Maths Hindi 

Saturday 29-02-2020 …………… ………………. Social Studies 

 

 

Rev. Dr. V. Eusebius 

Principal  

 


